
FLYER

Amplify Your Insights: 
ATE Power Supply 
Promotion 
15% off Keysight N6700 Series Modular Power System

Promotion Overview
Save 15% now on Keysight's automated test equipment (ATE) N6700 series power supplies and 
modules, for a limited time. This advanced system power supply offers data logging, output LISTs, 
sequencing, and output coupling as well as accelerate your tests with rapid command processing. Mix 
and match up to four direct current (DC) power supplies in a compact 1U mainframe. 

Mainframes Modules

• N6700C
• N6701C
• N6702C
• N6705C
• N6710C
• N6711C

• N6712C
• N6715C
• N6700U
• N6705U
• N6708A
• N6709C

• N6731B
• N6732B
• N6733B
• N6734B
• N6735B
• N6736B
• N6741B
• N6742B
• N6743B
• N6744B

• N6745B
• N6746B
• N6751A
• N6752A
• N6753A
• N6754A
• N6755A
• N6756A
• N6761A
• N6762A

• N6763A
• N6764A
• N6765A
• N6766A
• N6773A
• N6774A
• N6775A
• N6776A
• N6777A

Table 1. Eligible products

Flexibility, Accuracy, and Speed Matters
N6700 series power supplies have changed how engineers validate their designs, understand issues, and 
ensure product quality. It is compact, flexible, has fast processing speed, and takes accurate measurements. 
This power supply modular system provides up to four outputs per mainframe. An independent module is a 
source for each output, enabling the customization of voltage, current, and performance. 

Ihr Ansprechpartner / 
Your Partner:

dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
>>> www.datatec.eu

http://www.keysight.com/
http://www.keysight.com/


Keysight enables innovators to push the boundaries of engineering by quickly solving 
design, emulation, and test challenges to create the best product experiences. Start your 
innovation journey at www.keysight.com. 

This information is subject to change without not ice. © Keysight Technologies, 2024, 
Publ ished in USA, February 22, 2024, 3124-1040.EN 

Promotion Details

Conditions
• Available through Keysight Online Sales and participating Keysight Authorized Sales Partners in the

US, Canada, and Europe.
• The promotion is applicable only to the mainframes/modules listed in Table 1.
• This promotion can be combined with Choose Your Reward Promotion C4.005.
• Keysight Technologies reserves the right to modify or discontinue this offer during the promotion period.

To Take Advantage of this Offer
• Contact your local Authorized Sales Partner to learn more about this offer. Mention promo code:- 9.035.
• Or, add any qualifying Mainframe and/or Module (refer to Table 1) to your online cart and use promo

code 7.926MPS (customer offer only).

Promotion info
Start date: February 1, 2024

End date: April 30, 2024

Promo Code: 9.035 (Keysight Authorized Sales Partners) 

Promo Code: 7.926MPS (Customer offer online cart only)

Availability: US, Canada and Europe (excluding India)

Ihr Ansprechpartner / 
Your Partner:

dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
>>> www.datatec.eu

http://www.keysight.com/
http://www.keysight.com/
https://www.keysight.com/us/en/products/dc-power-supplies/ate-system-power-supply/n6700-series-modular-system-power-supplies-400w-1200w.html
https://www.keysight.com/us/en/products/dc-power-supplies/ate-system-power-supply/n6700-series-modular-system-power-supplies-400w-1200w/basic-performance-modules-n6700-power-system.html
https://www.keysight.com/us/en/buy.html



