# **Amplify Your Insights: ATE Power Supply Promotion**



15% off Keysight N6700 Series Modular Power System

#### **Promotion Overview**

Save 15% now on Keysight's automated test equipment (ATE) N6700 series power supplies and modules, for a limited time. This advanced system power supply offers data logging, output LISTs, sequencing, and output coupling as well as accelerate your tests with rapid command processing. Mix and match up to four direct current (DC) power supplies in a compact 1U mainframe.

Mainframes		Modules		
UALL MARK	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			
• N6700C	• N6712C	• N6731B	• N6745B	• N6763A
• N6701C	<ul> <li>N6715C</li> </ul>	• N6732B	• N6746B	<ul> <li>N6764A</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>N6702C</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6700U</li> </ul>	• N6733B	• N6751A	<ul> <li>N6765A</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>N6705C</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6705U</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6734B</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6752A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6766A</li> </ul>
• N6710C	<ul> <li>N6708A</li> </ul>	• N6735B	<ul> <li>N6753A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6773A</li> </ul>
• N6711C	<ul> <li>N6709C</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6736B</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6754A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6774A</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>N6741B</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6755A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6775A</li> </ul>
		• N6742B	<ul> <li>N6756A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6776A</li> </ul>
		• N6743B	<ul> <li>N6761A</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N6777A</li> </ul>
		• N6744B	• N6762A	

Table 1. Eligible products

## Flexibility, Accuracy, and Speed Matters

N6700 series power supplies have changed how engineers validate their designs, understand issues, and ensure product quality. It is compact, flexible, has fast processing speed, and takes accurate measurements. This power supply modular system provides up to four outputs per mainframe. An independent module is a source for each output, enabling the customization of voltage, current, and performance.



Ihr Ansprechpartner / **Your Partner:** 

dataTec AG

E-Mail: info@datatec.eu >>> www.datatec.eu



### **Promotion Details**

#### **Promotion info**

Start date: February 1, 2024

End date: April 30, 2024

Promo Code: 9.035 (Keysight Authorized Sales Partners)
Promo Code: 7.926MPS (Customer offer online cart only)

Availability: US, Canada and Europe (excluding India)

#### **Conditions**

- Available through Keysight Online Sales and participating Keysight Authorized Sales Partners in the US, Canada, and Europe.
- The promotion is applicable only to the mainframes/modules listed in Table 1.
- This promotion can be combined with Choose Your Reward Promotion C4.005.
- Keysight Technologies reserves the right to modify or discontinue this offer during the promotion period.

# To Take Advantage of this Offer

- Contact your local Authorized Sales Partner to learn more about this offer. Mention promo code:- 9.035.
- Or, add any qualifying Mainframe and/or Module (refer to Table 1) to your online cart and use promo code 7.926MPS (customer offer only).



Ihr Ansprechpartner / Your Partner:

dataTec AG E-Mail: info@datatec.eu

>>> www.datatec.eu



Mess- und Prüftechnik. Die Experten.

Keysight enables innovators to push the boundaries of engineering by quickly solving design, emulation, and test challenges to create the best product experiences. Start your innovation journey at <a href="https://www.keysight.com">www.keysight.com</a>.

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2024, Published in USA, February 22, 2024, 3124-1040.EN